
Swineshead to Lincoln
Departure day: Variable

WE

Swineshead St Mary's Church 09:45

East Heckington Village Entrance 09:50

Heckington Eastgate 10:00

Sleaford Yorkshire Trading 10:10

Leasingham Blacksmiths Shop 10:14

Dunston Pillar Nocton Heath Garage 10:25

Bracebridge Heath Library 10:33

WE Wednesday•

44  
Swineshead to Lincoln
Operated by Sleafordian Coaches

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln to Swineshead
Departure day: Variable

WE

Lincoln Central Bus Station 13:45

Bracebridge Heath Library 13:52

Dunston Pillar Nocton Heath Garage 13:59

Leasingham Duke of Wellington PH 14:10

Sleaford Market Place 14:15

Heckington Eastgate 14:25

East Heckington Village Entrance 14:30

WE Wednesday•

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


